QUALITY, VALUE AND SERVICE - CALL YOUR KAR DISTRIBUTOR TODAY!
418
QUALITY, VALUE AND SERVICE - CALL YOUR KAR DISTRIBUTOR TODAY!
M
A
C
H
IN

•	Hammer hardness: 90A-95A
Model
A
(mm)
B
(mm)
C
(mm)
D
(mm)
Weight
(g)
Weight
(oz)
Code
VHM-38 38 100 249 287 490 18 284560
VHM-46 46 100 260 306 690 24 284561
VHM-50 50 110 290 340 930 33 284562
VHM-56 56 120 297 353 1,160 41 284563
VHM-60 60 130 308 368 1,370 49 284564
•	General tolerance ±0.03”
Model
A
(mm)